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Vancouver Public
Spring 2018

	Date & Time
	Module/Topic
	Location

	Wed April 25, 2018
1:00 pm to 4:30 pm 
	Module 1  

What Predicts Success 
	TBA

	Wed May 23, 2018
1:00 pm to 4:30 pm
	Module 2 

Building Self-Awareness 
	TBA

	Wed June 13, 2018
1:00 pm to 4:30 pm
	Module 3A 

Creating Positive Energy™ & The Science of Happiness- Part I 
	TBA

	Wed July 4, 2018
1:00 pm to 4:30 pm
	Module 3B 

Creating Positive Energy™ & The Science of Happiness- Part II 
	TBA

	Wed July 25,2018
1:00 pm to 4:30 pm
	Module 4 

Communicating Effectively 
	TBA

	Wed Aug 22, 2018
1:00 pm to 4:30 pm
	Module 5
The Drivers of Behaviour
	TBA

	Wed Sept 12, 2018
1:00 pm to 4:30 pm
	Module 6

Emotional intelligence 
	TBA

	Wed Oct 3, 2018
1:00 pm to 4:30 pm
	Module 7
Creating a Trusting Environment 
	TBA

	Wed Oct 24, 2018
1:00 pm to 4:30 pm
	Module 8
Coaching as a Leader 
	TBA

	Wed Nov 21, 2018
1:00 pm to 4:30 pm
	Module 9 

Team Engagement & Diversity 
	TBA

	Wed Dec 12, 2018
1:00 pm to 4:30 pm
	Module 10

HeartMath ™
	TBA

	Wed Jan 16, 2019
1:00 pm to 4:30 pm
	PLDP – Personal Leadership Development Plan
	TBA
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